North Central Missouri College Faculty Student Rating
Senate Bill 389 Questions

Question 1
Did the instructor communicate in a clear and understandable manner?

Question 2
Was the instructor helpful and responsive to students?

Question 3
Did you gain knowledge, skill, or ability from this instructor's course?

Question 4
Did the instructor create a positive learning environment?

Question 5
Would you recommend this instructor to another student?

*Percentage of students responding "Yes" to the above questions.

FACULTY Question 1 Question 2 Question 3 Question 4 Question 5
Albrecht, Quentin 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Austin, Brenda 63% 88% 88% 75% 50%
Bach, Damon 41% 38% 55% 31% 24%
Baugher, Johannah 90% 100% 100% 100% 90%
Bender, Pat 100% 100% 100% 100% 78%
Bird, Sarah 94% 94% 96% 96% 96%
Blaine, Stephanie 81% 94% 94% 88% 75%
Boxley, Elizabeth 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Bylczynski, Amanda 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Cairns, Megan 91% 91% 91% 91% 91%
Claycomb, Kelly 93% 90% 97% 92% 95%
Cooksey, Cory 100% 100% 100% 100% 94%
Copple, Ronda 100% 94% 94% 88% 88%
Cotton, Melissa 95% 95% 97% 97% 92%
Cowling, Linda 100% 100% 88% 100% 96%
Crawford, Beth 100% 100% 90% 100% 100%
Crawford, Troy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Croy, Jennifer 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
DeVore, Dana 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Dias, Gregory 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Duckworth, Ellen 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Forster, Shelly 75% 100% 100% 100% 75%
Frost, Gregory 92% 75% 67% 83% 67%
Fuller, David 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Garrison, Terry 67% 100% 100% 67% 67%



FACULTY Question 1 Question 2 Question 3 Question 4 Question 5
Gass, Elisha 75% 63% 88% 63% 63%
Grisamore, Michelle 67% 78% 78% 89% 67%
Guthrie, Amy 94% 97% 84% 94% 84%
Harman, Maryellen 81% 89% 67% 81% 67%
Helton, Kevin 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Hinkebein, William 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Hofstetter, Lisa 100% 100% 88% 100% 75%
Holder, Lori 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Holder, Mitchell 75% 100% 100% 100% 75%
Howe, Fallon 96% 96% 100% 93% 96%
Howe, Julie 100% 100% 91% 91% 73%
Johnston, Pamela 80% 60% 60% 60% 60%
Jumps, Rustin 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Keith, Scott 77% 77% 73% 73% 64%
Kent, Gayla 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Leonard, James 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Magnuson, Joel 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Marcus, Jennifer 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Maxwell, Dana 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
McClain, Diane 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
McClanahan, Vel 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mclntosh, Charles 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Mullock, Coleen 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Munday, Dixon 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Nichols, Susan 91% 91% 100% 91% 91%
Norris, James 80% 80% 85% 85% 90%
Nowland, David 100% 100% 100% 96% 100%
Palmer, Glenn 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Pauls, Jamie 100% 100% 100% 0% 100%
Pittman, Jaime 76% 70% 73% 67% 61%
Polley, Nancy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Pool, Annette 90% 90% 93% 90% 79%
Richman, Steve 93% 79% 79% 93% 86%
Robinson, Kandice 100% 60% 100% 80% 60%
Ross, Rex 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Sager, Dennis 88% 88% 88% 100% 88%
Sager, Norman 100% 75% 75% 75% 100%
Schilling, Lisa 60% 76% 76% 71% 60%
Scott, Stanley 100% 80% 80% 80% 80%
Scroggie, Deanna 100% 94% 94% 94% 94%
Shipley, Melody 100% 100% 100% 78% 89%
Skipper, Korynn 93% 90% 96% 92% 83%
Slagle, Hayley 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Smith, John 50% 83% 50% 67% 50%
Snuffer, Lynda 92% 92% 100% 100% 100%
Spencer, Barbara 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%



FACULTY Question 1 Question 2 Question 3 Question 4 Question 5
Studyvin, Alicyn 75% 75% 75% 63% 50%
Stull, Susan 94% 89% 89% 89% 94%
Swint, Lola 44% 78% 78% 78% 56%
Thomas, Evelyn 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Thurlo, Michele 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Totten, Tina 100% 100% 100% 100% 75%
Traas, Jeremy 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Vandel, Jenna 95% 91% 91% 95% 91%
Vinzant, Dennis 100% 100% 89% 100% 100%
Welch, Tracy 71% 75% 67% 67% 54%
Wiebers, Tammie 95% 95% 90% 100% 95%
Wynne, Jennifer 80% 100% 60% 100% 80%
Zirfas, Rob 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




